24F00181 - Convergence and m__mag__
Support Program (CSSP) — Basic
Infrastrycture Program (BIP) — Multi-
Purpose Buildings /[ Facilities to
support Social Services — Construction
of Muiti-Purpose Building (Senior
Citizens Center), Basud, Camarines
Norte, Basud, Camarines Norte (2nd}
Legistative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

NO

Public Bidding|

29/12/2023

1/5-11/24

12/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

01/02/2024

FY 2024 GAA

6,435,000.00

DA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

12/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

1/21-2)1/23

2/2-13/23

CARCELLED 1/23/2023 “THE
PHYSICAL & ECOROMIC
CONDYTIDHS HAVE SIGRIFICALLY
CHANGED S0 AS TD RENDER
THEPROJECT HO LONGER
ECONDMICALLY, VIRRNCIALLY DR
TECRHICALLY FEASIBLE, &S
DETERMINED 8Y THE END-USER
e

300221104721000.PC

24F00196 - Convergence and Specialf
Support Program (CSSP}) : Busic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) - Access
Roods and/ or Bridges from the]
National Road/s leading to Mojor /|
Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities —
Construction of Roud Baranguy
Mandase Basud, Camarines Norte,
Bosud, Camarines Norte (2nd|
Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEC

No

Public Bidding|

11/03/2024

3/18-24/2024

25/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

18/04/2024

30/04/2024

30/04/2024

15/05/2024

5/22/2024

5/27/2024

4200

5/31/2024

FY 2024 GAA

4,949,970.97

4,799,823.36

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

25/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

4/12-18/2024

419-
30/2024

20

300221104722000.PC

24FB0197 - Convergence and Special|
Support Program {(SSP) - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) - Access
Roads and/ or Bridges from the
Notional Roed/s leuding to Major /
Strategic Public Buildings/ Fatilities —
Construction of Rouod Purok 2
Buranguy Borabod, Duet, Camarines|
Norte, Doet, Camarines Norte (2nd
Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

No

Public Bidding}

11/03/2024

3/18-24/2024

25/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

18/04/2024

30/04/2024

30/04/2024

15/05/2024

5/22/2024

5/27/2024

320

5/31/2024

FY 2024 GAA

4,949,962.09

47,955,887.39

0A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

25/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

4/12-18/2024

419-
30/2024

320

300226109837000.PC

24F00198 - Convergence and Special|
Support Program ((SSP} - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) — Multi-
Purpese Buildings/ Fucilities to
support Sociol Services — Completion}
of Multi-Purpose Building Barangay,
Log-on Hoiliday homes Phase 2 Duet,
Camarines Norte, Daet, Camarines
Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public Bidding

11/03/2024

3/18-24/2024

25/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

18/04/2024

30/04/2024

30/04/2024

15/05/2024

5/22/2024

5/21/2024

60 (D

5/31/2024

FY 2024 GAA

2,925,000.00

2,836,446.29

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JOCWi

25/03/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

4/12-18/2024

419-
30/2024

60D

" ez

. - R A




